Fees Paid \$
Date
Entry #

Verde Valley Fair Fall Festival 2024 Quilt Entry Form

Please read Quilt Entry Information and General Guidelines before completing this form.

Print all information. Use a separate form for each quilt entry. (This form may be photocopied).

LIMIT 4 TOTAL		
Name:		
Mailing Address:		
Email:	Phone	
Title of Quilt		
Made by: Quilt	ted by:	
Brief explanation so people know why you made this qu	ilt and how you got the name:	
Size (Inches) Width (\iff) Length ($\begin{pmatrix} \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \end{pmatrix}$)	(BEST GUESS)	
Category: Check ONE Pieced (more than 75%) Appliqued (more than 75%) Pane	Embroidery	
Techniques:Write "1" in the box of the primary technicHand PiecedHand AppliqueMachine PiecedMachine AppliquePaper PiecedHand Embroidery	ue. Check all others that apply. Machine Embroidery Embellishments Other	
Quilting: Check ALL that apply Hand Quilted Quilted by another: Name Machine Quilted	Domestic (home) Machine Longarm Quilting Machine	
My Quilt is: Original or Pattern name	This quilt is for sale \$ (the Fairgrounds keeps a 10% commission)	
My Owilt is NOT Original or Traditional Diagon size or	monuiste enerdit for energeneilt that is not on eniginal on e	

My Quilt is **NOT** Original or Traditional: Please give appropriate credit for any quilt that is not an original or a traditional design.

Iagazine or book	
attern name or creator	
Tit/Block of the Month	
nspired by:	

Verde Valley Fair Fall Festival 2024 Quilt Entry Form (page 2)

Delivery site:

Deliver to Verde Valley Fairgrounds, 800 East Cherry Street, Cottonwood - Wednesday October 16 to Friday, October 18 from 9 am to 4 pm.

I have read, and agree to, The Quilt Entry Information and Guidelines. I understand that Verde Valley Fairgrounds reserves the right to refuse any entry that does not meet the guidelines. I understand that Verde Valley Fairgrounds will take precautions to safeguard my quilt(s) but that Verde Valley Fairgrounds will not be responsible for any damage or loss. Therefore, it is my personal responsibility to insure my entry. I understand all quilts will be photographed for Verde Valley Fairgrounds promotional and archive purposes. In addition, I grant Verde Valley Fairgrounds permission to publish my name, home town, information about my work and/or photographs of my work in the newsletter or other publication and on the website for the purpose of promoting and reporting quilt show activities.

Signature

Date

(Entry will be returned if not signed)

Send this form to: Verde Valley Fairgrounds PO Box 1974 Cottonwood, AZ 86326 Include with each quilt entry: Your check for your total fee made out to VVF Each quilt entry is \$5.00